Home » Adaptive » ADAPTIVE SC-012 Redundant Backup Safety Cables Owner’s Manual
Contents
1  ADAPTIVE SC-012 Redundant Backup Safety
Cables
2  STANDARD FEATURES
3  SPECIFICATIONS
4  OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
5  Documents / Resources

(1) 8 foot stainless wi
re rope(2) pcs Tie wr
ap 4” long(2) 3/8” Qui
ck Link(1) Clutch lock
mechanism(1) Eye n
ut 3/8”
Silver
Galvanize
d Steel
220/99.8 E
SC-009 9/229  (1) 1/6” 7X7
Silver
Galvanize
d Steel
60/27 D
SC-012 12/305  (1) 3/32” 7X7(2) retai
ning washer
Silver
Galvanize
d Steel
100/45 A
SC-012-B 12/305  (1) 3/32” 7X7(2) retai
ning washer
Black Stai
nless Stee
l
100/45 A
SC-016 16/406 (1) 3/32” 7X7(2) retai
ning washer
Silver
Galvanize
d Steel
100/45 A
SC-016-B 16/406 (1) 3/32” 7X7(2) retai
ning washer
Black Stai
nless Stee
l
100/45 A
SC-025 25/635 (1) 3/32” 7X7(2) retai
ning washer
Silver
Galvanize
d Steel
100/45 A
SC-025-B 25/635 (1) 3/32” 7X7(2) retai
ning washer
Black Stai
nless Stee
l
100/45 A
SC-040 40/1016 (1) 3/32” 7X7(2) retai
ning washer
Silver
Galvanize
d Steel
100/45 A
SC-080 80/2032
(1) 3/32” 7X7(1) 1/4”
quick link(2) retaining
Washers
Silver
Galvanize
d Steel
100/45 A
SC-154 154/3912 (1) 3/32” 7X7(1) 1/4”
quick link
Silver
Galvanize
d Steel
100/45 D
Model #
Length (Loo
p to Loop) I
nches/mm
Indoo
r
Outdo
or
Description QTY & C
ontents Material Light
Duty
Med
Duty
Static W
LL(lbs/kg
)
Style
SC-018 18/457  (1) 3/32” 7X7(1) retai
ning washer
Black Stai
nless Stee
l

 100/45 C
SC-080-B
C 80/2032  (1) 3/32” 7X7(1) retai
ning washer
Black Stai
nless Stee
l
 100/45 C
SC-096-B
C 96/2468   (1) 3/32” 7X7(1) retai
ning washer
Black Stai
nless Stee
l
 100/45 C
SC-180 180/4572  (1) 3/32” 7X7(1) 1/4”
quick link(2) retaining
Washers
Black Stai
nless Stee